
Hearing, vision and dental screenings are required by state law for all children entering kindergarten at 
public and private schools. Our team provides these free screenings for all Berrien County residents by 
appointment only. We cannot accept appointments after Aug. 28. If you do not complete your child’s 
screening by Aug. 28, you will need to arrange and pay for a private appointment with hearing, vision and 
dental professionals.

2149 E. Napier Ave., Benton Harbor 
bchdmi.org

Location Date(s) Time(s)
Berrien County Health Department
2149 E. Napier Ave., Benton Harbor

Thursday, June 6

Thursday, July 11

Wednesday, Aug. 14

Wednesday, Aug. 28

2-6 p.m.

8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

8:30-Noon, 1:30-6 p.m.

Berrien County Health Department
1205 N. Front St., Niles

Thursday, July 25

Thursday, Aug. 8

Thursday, Aug. 22

1-5 p.m.

8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

8:30-Noon, 1:30-6 p.m.

Merritt Elementary
1620 LaSalle Ave., Niles

Monday, June 10 8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

Hollywood Elementary 
143 E. John Beers Road, Stevensville

Monday, June 17 8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

BCHD WIC Office
704 West Merchant St., New Buffalo

Wednesday, June 19 8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

Roosevelt Elementary
2000 El Dorado Drive, Stevensville

Tuesday, June 25 8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

Coloma Administration Building
302 W. St. Joseph St., Coloma

Tuesday, July 30 8:30-Noon, 1:30-4:30 p.m.

PRESCHOOL AND KINDERGARTEN

FREE HEARING, VISION AND DENTAL
PUBLIC CLINIC SCHEDULE

2024

Scan the QR code to schedule your appointment.

Questions? Call Melisa Jordan at 269.926.7121 ext. 5293


